MAYTONI

Facade luminaire Maytoni Times Square black 6W 480Iim 90° IP54 830

Product code 19891

Correlated colour temperature warm white 3000K

Luminous flux
Brand

Output

Lens angle

Cri

Protection class
Lifespan
Length

Width

Height

Weight
Package weight
In package
Casing colour
Casing material
Operation temperature

© LED House 0OU, tel: (+372) 56 202 303
Kadaka street 3/3, Tallinn 10621, Estonia, info@ledhouse.ee

480lumens
Maytoni
6w

90°

80

IP54
50000h
55.0mm
90.0mm
160.0mm
5009

5909

1pc

black
metal
-40...+50°C°C
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